
BISTRO VENTURA

FROM SEA

26.00 €

25.00 €

25.00 €

26.00 €

23.00 €

BASS

WITH ROASTED CAULIFLOER CREAM

COD CONFIT 

OCTOPUS LEG

SERVED WITH ROSEMARY SAUE

BAKED CORVINA FILLET

GRILLED SALMON

(VAT Included) €STARTERS

ANCHOVIES FROM “LA ESCALA”

With virgin olive oil (8u)

GRATINED SCALLOPS (ZAMBURIÑAS) (4u.)

GRILLED RED PRAWNS

With coarse salt

ASSORTED CROQUETTES (4 u.)

Sobrasada, Eggplant, Stew and Vegan

HUMMUS WITH CRUDITÉS

With seasonal vegetable

CHEESE BOARD (SELECTION)

IBERIAN HAM BOARD

MIXED BOARD

CONFIT ARTICHOKES

14.00 €

14.00 €

22.00 €

14.00 €

12.50 €

18.00 €

24.00 €

24.00 €

14.00 €

(VAT Included) €

PAELLAS & FIDEUÁS

MIXED

SEAFOOD

24.00 € p.p

27.00 € p.p

Mín. 2 pax (VAT Included) €

PASTA

TAGLIATELLE WITH SHRIMP

WITH ALMOND PESTO

EGGPLANT RAVIOLI WITH FOIE GRAS SAUCE

ANGUS BEEF LASAGNA

SEAFOOD TORTELLINI

18.00 €

21.00 €

19.00 €

18.00 €

(VAT included) €

ROAST SUCKLING PIG 

PORK CHEEKS

Served with carrot cream

SPECIAL ANGUS BURGER

SIRLOIN MEDALLONS Served with mustard sauce

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN WITH FOUR SPICES

IBERIAN PORK SECRET

ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER

FROM THE EARTH

24.00 €

20.00 €

24.00 €

28.00 €

18.00 €

25.00 €

26.00 € 

(VAT Included) €

Dish mainly made from majorcan products, KM0

We’re lovers of our land, its culture, its traditions and its gastronomy. We have more than 20 years

of experience serving our customers and friends in Mallorca.

We are direct descendants of several generations of farmers and fishermen. For years, we have

devoted ourselves learning the ancestral trade of fishing. At the present time, we preserve our

artisanal fishing boat and we take care of the fields inherited from past generations, which enables

us to offer zero-mile products distinguished by its cuality, sustainability and environmentally

friendly. Thank you for spending your time enjoying the true essence of the Mediterranean.



BISTRO VENTURA

Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011 · Establishment with information available on food allergies

and intolerances. Please ask our staff for information. Thank you very much.

PESCADO ALTRAMUCES APIO CACAHUETES CRUSTÁCEOS DIOXIDO DE AZUFRE
Y SULFITOS

FRUTOS DE
CÁSCARA

CONTIENE
GLUTEN

GRANOS DE
SÉSAMO

HUEVOS LACTEOS MOLUSCOS MOSTAZA SOJA

BOLOGNESE PASTA

MARGARITA PIZZA

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES

BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES

CHILDREN’S MENU

12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

(VAT Included) €

@santanyiport
971 645 102
Santanyi Port

FROM ORCHARD

SPROUTS SALAD 

WITH GOAT CHEESE & WALNUTS

SPROUTS SALAD

WITH TUNA BELLY

SPROUTS SALAD

WITH CRISPY CHICKEN & PARMESAN

16.00 €

19.00 €

19.00 €

(VAT Included) €

SEAFOOD

Seafood sauce, shrimp, mussels,

scallops and mozzarella.

TUNA TARTARE

Tomato sauce, burrata, avocado,

red onion and tuna.

SALMON TARTARE

Mozzarella, pink tomato, avocado,

caramelized onion and fresh salmon.

VEGETABLE

Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms

artichoke, onion and basil oil

IBERIAN

Mozzarella, Iberian ham, arugula,

Parmesan cheese and chili peppers

PIZZAS SLOW FOOD

22.00 €

24.00 €

22.00 €

20.00 €

22.00 €

 

SANTANYI 

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chicken,

roasted peppers and golf sauce.

PROSCIUTTO

Mozzarella, cooked ham, egg,

anchovies, and black olives.

BALEARIC

Mozzarella, sobrasada

(spicy sausage spread), butifarrón

(traditional Balearic sausage), caramelized

onion, and truffle oil.

FUGAZZETTA

"Mozzarella, tomato sauce, bacon,

caramelized onion, and fresh chives.

20.00 €

21.00 €

22.00 €

20.00 €

(VAT Included) € PIZZAS SLOW FOOD (VAT Included) €


