

BISTRO VENTURA



We're lovers of our land, its culture, its traditions and its gastronomy. We have **more than 20 years** of experience serving our customers and friends in **Mallorca**.

We are direct descendants of **several generations** of **farmers and fishermen**. For years, we have devoted ourselves learning the ancestral trade of fishing. At the present time, we preserve our artisanal fishing boat and we take care of the fields inherited from past generations, which enables us to offer **zero-mile products** distinguished by its cuality, sustainability and environmentally friendly. Thank you for spending your time enjoying the true essence of the Mediterranean.

Dish mainly made from majorcan products, KM0

STARTERS	(VAT Included) €
ANCHOVIES FROM "LA ESCALA"	14.00 €
With virgin olive oil (8u)	
GRATINED SCALLOPS (ZAMBURIÑAS) (4u	.) 14.00€
GRILLED RED PRAWNS	22.00 €
With coarse salt	
ASSORTED CROQUETTES (4 U.)	14.00 €
Sobrasada, Eggplant, Stew and Vegan	
HUMMUS WITH CRUDITÉS V	12.50 €
With seasonal vegetable	
CHEESE BOARD (SELECTION)	18.00 €
IBERIAN HAM BOARD	24.00 €
MIXED BOARD	24.00 €
CONFIT ARTICHOKES V	14.00 €

FROM THE EARTH	VAT Included) €
ROAST SUCKLING PIG	24.00 €
PORK CHEEKS	20.00 €
Served with carrot cream	
SPECIAL ANGUS BURGER	24.00 €
SIRLOIN MEDALLONS Served with mustard sauce	28.00€
FREE-RANGE CHICKEN WITH FOUR SPICES	18.00 €
IBERIAN PORK SECRET	25.00 €
ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER	26.00€

FROM SEA	(VAT Included) €
BASS	26.00 €
WITH ROASTED CAULIFLOER CREAM	
COD CONFIT	25.00 €
OCTOPUS LEG	25.00 €
SERVED WITH ROSEMARY SAUE	
BAKED CORVINA FILLET	26.00 €
GRILLED SALMON	23.00 €

PASTA	(VAT included) €
TAGLIATELLE WITH SHRIMP V	18.00 €
WITH ALMOND PESTO	
EGGPLANT RAVIOLI WITH FOIE GRAS SAUCE	21.00 €
ANGUS BEEF LASAGNA	19.00 €
SEAFOOD TORTELLINI	18.00 €
SEAFOOD TORTELLINI	18.00€

PAELLAS & FIDEUÁS	Mín. 2 pax	(VAT Included) €
MIXED		24.00 € p.p
SEAFOOD		27.00 € p.p



BISTRO VENTURA

FROM ORCHARD	(VAT Included) €
SPROUTS SALAD V	16.00€
WITH GOAT CHEESE & WALNUTS	16.00 €
SPROUTS SALAD	19.00€
WITH TUNA BELLY	
SPROUTS SALAD	19.00 €
WITH CRISPY CHICKEN & PARMESAN	

CHILDREN'S MENU	(VAT Included) €
BOLOGNESE PASTA	12.00 €
MARGARITA PIZZA ✓	12.00 €
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES	12.00 €
BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES	12.00€

PIZZAS SLOW FOOD	(VAT Included) €
	00.00.6
SEAFOOD	22.00 €
Seafood sauce, shrimp, mussels,	
scallops and mozzarella.	
TUNA TARTARE	24.00 €
Tomato sauce, burrata, avocado,	
red onion and tuna.	
SALMON TARTARE	22.00 €
Mozzarella, pink tomato, avocado,	
caramelized onion and fresh salmon.	
VEGETABLE	20.00 €
Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms	SYNTHE
artichoke, onion and basil oil	
IBERIAN	22.00 €
Mozzarella, Iberian ham, arugula,	
Parmesan cheese and chili peppers	

PIZZAS SLOW FOOD (v.	AT Included) €
SANTANYI	20.00 €
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, chicken,	
roasted peppers and golf sauce.	
PROSCIUTTO	21.00€
Mozzarella, cooked ham, egg,	
anchovies, and black olives.	
BALEARIC	22.00 €
Mozzarella, sobrasada	
(spicy sausage spread), butifarrón	
(traditional Balearic sausage), caramelized	
onion, and truffle oil.	
FUGAZZETTA	20.00 €

"Mozzarella, tomato sauce, bacon,

caramelized onion, and fresh chives.





